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Subject:  List of Faculty Advisers for Autumn Semester 2016 – 17 (for freshers) 

Bachelor of Technology (B. Tech.) Programme

Discipline Semester Name of the Faculty Adviser
Computer Science & Engineering 1st   Dr. Joy Chandra Mukherjee

Email: joy@iitbbs.ac.in  
Ph. No. 0674‐2306244

Electrical Engineering 1st  Dr. Dr. S. R. Samantaray
Email: srs@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph.No. 0674‐ 2306 251

Electronics & Communication 
Engineering

1st  Dr. Barathram. Ramkumar
Email: barathram@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph. No.  0674‐ 2306257

Mechanical Engineering 1st Dr. Venugopal Arumuru
Email: venugopal@iitbbs.ac.in
Ph. No. 0674‐2306235

Civil Engineering 1st Dr. Debasis Basu
Email: dbasu@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph. No. 0674‐2304615

Metallurgical and Materials 
Engineering

1st Dr. Kaushik Das
Email : kaushik@iitbbs.ac.in
Ph. No: 0674‐2576181

M.Tech. Programme
Programme Semester Name of the Faculty Adviser / 

Coordinator
Electronics and Communication 
Engineering

1st   Dr. Lalan Kumar
Email: lkumar@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph. No. 0674‐230 6303

Power System Engineering 1st Dr. Dipankar De
Email: dipankar@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph. No. 0674‐2306 389

Mechanical System Design 1st  Dr. Satyanarayan Panigrahi 
Email: psatyan@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph. No. 0674‐2306 271 

Thermal Science and Engineering 1st  Dr. Prasenjit Rath 
Email: prath@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph. No. 674‐2306 273

Structural Engineering 1st  Dr. Dinakar Pasla
Email: pdinakar@iitbbs.ac.in 
Oh. No. 0674 ‐2306297

Transportation Engineering 1st Dr. Partha Pratim Dey
Email: ppdey@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph. No. 0674‐ 2306320

Materials Science and Engineering 1st  Dr. Amritendu Roy
Email: amritendu@iitbbs.ac.in
Ph. No. 0674‐2576180

Climate Science and Technology 1st Dr. Kiranmayi Landu
Email: kiranmayi@iitbbs.ac.in 



Ph. No. 0674‐2576120

Joint M.Sc. – Ph.D. Programme
               

Discipline Semeste
r

Name of the Faculty Adviser

Chemistry 1st Dr. Srikanta Patra
Email: srikanta@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph.No. 0674‐2576053

Mathematics 1st Dr. Sabyasachi Pani
Email: spani@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph. No. 0674‐ 257 6074

Physics 1st Dr. Chandrasekhar Bhamidipati
Email: chandrasekhar@iitbbs.ac.in
Ph.No. 0674‐ 2576095 

Geology 1st Dr. Syed Hilal Farooq 
Email: hilalfarooq@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph. No. 0674‐2576113 

Atmosphere and Ocean Sciences 1st Dr. Kiranmayi Landu
Email: kiranmayi@iitbbs.ac.in 
Ph. No. 0674‐2576120


